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Points
4

3
2

results: list of results

Competition Place Date
Tournoi satellite Sofia 12.03.16

Category
S

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Name
RAMIREZ Yeisser

VON DER OSTEN Frederik
RODRIGUEZ John Edison
FONG Kiu

PRYOR Jason

HERPE Ido

HERZBERG Fabian

LELION Jean

JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron Jose
HADZIC Alen

FREILICH Yuval Shalom
BRINCK-CROTEAU Maxime
KALININ Alexey

LIMARDO Jesus

SERRA Solt

CHUANG Po Yu

STEIS Lukas
KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros
NICKEL Rolf

XYNOS Nikolaos

GASCON Willian
GUBIN Nikita

ANIL Murtaza Berkan
JOSHUA KOH I-Jie
KARADENIZ Okan
AMPALOV Georges
DRAGOMIR Liviu
CHAVDAROV Jivko
MARINOV Kiril
MAYNARD Calum
BEAUMONT Edward
GONZALEZ Rodrigo
DOBREYV Deyan
BRATTON Benjamin
ZAFIRQV Ivan
DIKOV Plamen

DE SEPIBUS Severin
CHEN Tsung Lin
LOSEVSKIY Sergey

KARKALIK Matej

Weapon
E

Nationality
USA

DEN
COL
HKG
USA
ISR

GER
CAN
VEN
USA
ISR

CAN
RUS
VEN
HUN
TPE
SVK
GRE
CHI

GRE

VEN
RUS
TUR
MAS
TUR
GRE
ROU
BUL
BUL
GBR
GBR
CHI
BUL
USA
BUL
BUL
Sul
TPE
RUS
SVK

Gender
M

Event Type
| SA

Birth Date

05.11.86
04.08.93
24.01.91
15.01.93
26.09.87
12.10.91
02.02.88
26.11.81
18.11.93
15.11.91
24.01.95
29.03.86
04.06.92
29.02.96
22.05.89
03.07.97
21.04.95
10.09.85
17.05.91
06.09.79

13.03.95
14.06.94
02.09.94
11.10.90
26.05.93
05.01.82
25.07.89
18.04.90
14.12.88
03.03.93
19.11.81
11.04.97
05.12.75
18.06.85
03.08.92
27.10.98
23.08.83
07.07.93
12.06.83

03.03.91
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/fencers/fencer/28926
/fencers/fencer/17461
/fencers/fencer/34634
/fencers/fencer/28340
/fencers/fencer/3915
/fencers/fencer/20043
/fencers/fencer/33261
/fencers/fencer/30970
/fencers/fencer/29199
/fencers/fencer/28767
/fencers/fencer/21409
/fencers/fencer/25537
/fencers/fencer/3913
/fencers/fencer/22119
/fencers/fencer/37649
/fencers/fencer/13812
/fencers/fencer/37032
/fencers/fencer/21072
/fencers/fencer/34720
/fencers/fencer/1886
/fencers/fencer/6496
/fencers/fencer/20808
/fencers/fencer/35194
/fencers/fencer/5956
/fencers/fencer/35402
/fencers/fencer/31494
/fencers/fencer/21613

RPnk

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
9999
9999
9999

Boints

0

0

%E@%V Kanan
TSOKAS Nikolaos
MIHALEV Todor
VILCEANU Victor

DURMUSHLJISKY Dianko

PIRVAN Marin Dorian

LEE Samson Mun Hou

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis

TODOROQV lIvan

GONZALEZ TABORDA William E.

DUNCHEYV Blagoy
WU Yu Ting

HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth

LEIVADAROS Petros
TING Hong Kai
CAPALDO Daniel
TARDI Otto
KARAKOLIS Kosmas
RONNMARK Marcus
NUNEZ Pablo
ISKROV Svetlozar
GOLUBEV Ivan
KRALEV Presiyan
BLEKOS Konstantinos
KOTOV Denis
ROUSEV Rosislav
SVETOSLAVOV Sava
ARANYOS Gergo
GUR Baris

RUSEYV Hristo
TODOROV lvan
LAMBOV Aleksandar
CHURY Andrej
GABROVSKI Petar
BASKIN Niyazi

ERHAN Kadir Gorkem

US Burak
TAYANC Erdem

KARAKAS Emre Yagmur

KUTLU Mesut

BASKIN Tayfun

DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac

SVETOSLAVOV Mateo

MIKQV Denis

Qﬁgonality

GRE
BUL
ROU
BUL
ROU
SIN
GRE
BUL
COoL
BUL
TPE
VEN
GRE
TPE
Sul
ROU
GRE
SWE
CHI
BUL
RUS
BUL
GRE
RUS
BUL
BUL
HUN
TUR
BUL
BUL
BUL
SVK
BUL
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
PAN
BUL
RUS

RithRae
10.12.95
27.04.97
29.01.92
24.12.87
16.03.89
11.12.86
01.08.72
16.09.91
28.08.70
01.04.88
03.01.95
28.09.96
23.07.92
10.12.94
27.02.87
21.10.85
21.03.92
11.08.67
20.12.93
21.07.98
21.06.91
15.05.98
31.05.79
20.02.77
02.08.86
02.02.96
04.09.93
20.10.95
08.12.61
19.12.86
19.08.97
06.07.74
23.06.87
14.08.91
01.01.01
03.07.94
30.08.96
24.11.92
21.02.94
02.02.96
18.08.86
28.07.98

01.07.80
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results: list of results

FIE

Competition Place Date Category Weapon

Tournoi satellite Sofia 12.03.16 S E

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Pooll | Piste1 | 10:30 Referee: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)
Sul CAPALDO Daniel 1 D/ D/3 V/5 V/5 D/2
CAN BRINCK-CROTEAU Maxime V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5
BUL DURMUSHLJISKY Dianko V/5 D/2 3 D/3 V/5 V/5
VEN HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth D/3 D/3 V/4 4 V/5 D/2
TUR TAYANC Erdem D/0 D/2 DA D/0 5 D/4
GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stamatis V/5 D/ D/4 V/3 v/5 6
USA HADZIC Alen V/5 /5 V/5 V/I5 /5 V/5
Pool2 | Piste2 | 10:30 Referee: RACKOVIC Nikola (SRB!
USA PRYOR Jason 1 vi5 V5 V5 V/5 V/5
SVK KARKALIK Matej D/ 2 v/5 V5 v/5 V/5
TUR KARAKAS Emre Yagmur D/0 D/2 3 DA DA D/2
GBR BEAUMONT Edward D/2 D/4 V/5 4 DA D/3
BUL MARINOV Kiril D/3 D/4 V5 V/5 5 V/5
GRE KARAKOLIS Kosmas D/3 D/3 V5 V/4 D/4 6
RUS GUBIN Nikita D/ v/5  Vv/5  Df3 V/3 V/5
Pool3 | Piste3 | 10:30 Referee: PODEANU Radu (ROU)
TUR GUR Baris 1 v/5 D/2  D/4  D/O D/4
RUS KOTQV Denis D/3 2 D/4 D/3 DA V/5
COL GONZALEZ TABORDA William E. V/4 V/5 3 D/2 DA V/5
GRE KONTOGIANNIS Alexandros v/5 /5 v/5 4 V/4 V/5
ISR FREILICH Yuval Shalom V/5 VI3 V/5 D/3 5 V/5
SVK CHURY Andrej Vv/5 D2 D3 DO D/0 6
BUL ZAFIROV Ivan v/i5 V5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V5

Pool4 | Piste4 | 10:30

ROU PIRVAN Marin Dorian

Referee: STOSIC Vukasin (SRB)

D/2

V/4

D/2

V/5

V/5

Gender
M

D/3

D/4

D/2

DA

DA

D/3

V/5

D/3

DA

V/I5

D/2

DA

D/2

D/3

D/3

D/3

V/5

D/2

D/2

0.5

0.33

0.5

0.33

0.5

0.33

0.67

0.5

0.83

0.83

0.17

0.83

Event

29

22

21

30

24

20

24

20

22

19

20

27

26

12

29

20

22

21

30

23

14

23

30

23

27

25

24

17

10

29

18

21

Type
SA

-23

-17

11
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BUL

TPE

Sul

GRE

TUR

USA

Pool 5

BUL

TPE

SVK

CHI

ISR

ROU

TUR

Pool 6

BUL

TUR

TPE

BUL

CHI

VEN

COL

Pool 7

BUL

TPE

HUN

BUL

MAS

USA

DOBREYV Deyan

TING Hong Kai

DE SEPIBUS Severin

LEIVADAROS Petros

US Burak

BRATTON Benjamin

| Piste 5 | 10:30

SVETOSLAVOV Sava

CHEN Tsung Lin

STEIS Lukas

GONZALEZ Rodrigo

HERPE Ido

VILCEANU Victor

BASKIN Tayfun

| Piste 6 | 10:30

RUSEV Hristo

BASKIN Niyazi

CHUANG Po Yu

DIKOV Plamen

NUNEZ Pablo

GASCON Willian

RODRIGUEZ John Edison

| Piste1 | 11:30

GABROVSKI Petar

WU Yu Ting

SERRA Solt

ISKROV Svetlozar

JOSHUA KOH I-Jie

RAMIREZ Yeisser

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/3

V/5

DA

D/2

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/4

D/0

D/2

V/5

D/2

V5

D/3

V/4

D/4

VI3

D/4

D/2

V/i4

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos (GRE)

D/2

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/4

V/5

V/5

VI3

V/I5

VI3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/4

V/5

DA

D/0

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

D/4

DA

D/3

D/2

DA

D/0

D/2

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/0

Referee: GEORGIEV Marian (BUL)

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

D/2

V/4

D/3

D/3

V/5

D/4

D/3

D/3

DA

V/I5

V/5

D/2

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

D/3

V/5

D/3

D/2

V/5

Referee: KADIOGLU Mustafa (TUR)

D/3

V/5

D/4

V/I5

V/5

D/2

D/2

D/3

D/4

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

D/

D/2

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/2

DA

D/2

D/2

D/3

V/5

D/3

D/

DA

D/

V/5

V5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/

D/2

D/3

D/0

DA

/0

/0

/0

/0

/0

/0

0.83

0.33

0.67

0.33

0.83

0.67

0.83

0.33

0.5

0.67

0.67

0.33

0.67

0.4

0.8

0.2

0.6

29

19

23

20

25

16

23

19

24

13

12

20 27 -7

28

21

30

20

14

25

25

14

24

28

25

15

25

11

19

30

21

23

22

16

22

15

10

13

19

19
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RUS

Pool 8

BUL

CHI

DEN

BUL

TUR

ROU

HUN

Pool 9

BUL

CAN

RUS

BUL

TUR

ROU

GRE

Pool 10

GER

AZE

VEN

BUL

GRE

PAN

TUR

Pool11

BUL

VEN

GRE

MIKOV Denis

I Piste2 | 11:30

ROUSEYV Rosislav

NICKEL Rolf

VON DER OSTEN Frederik

TODOROQV lIvan

ANIL Murtaza Berkan

TARDI Otto

ARANYOS Gergo

| Piste3 | 11:30

SVETOSLAVOV Mateo

LELION Jean

GOLUBEV Ivan

KRALEV Presiyan

KARADENIZ Okan

DRAGOMIR Liviu

AMPALOV Georges

I Piste4 | 11:30

HERZBERG Fabian

ALIYEV Kanan

LIMARDO Jesus

DUNCHEYV Blagoy

BLEKOS Konstantinos

DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac

ERHAN Kadir Gorkem

I Piste5 | 11:30

TODOROV Ivan

JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron Jose

XYNOS Nikolaos

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

F/0 F/0 F/0 F/0 F/0 F/0

Referee: PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos (GRE)

D/4

V/I5

D/

D/3

V/5

DA

1 F/0

/0 D/2

/0 DA

/0 V/5

/0 DA

/0 D/3

D/3

DA

D/2

DA

F/0

D/0

D/2 D/4 D/3 D/4

D/2 V/5 V/5 D/3

3 V/5 V/5 V/I5
D/3 4 D/2 V/5
D/3 V/5 5 V/I5
D/3 D/3 D/4 6

D/2 D/3 D/3 V/5

Referee: STOSIC Vukasin (SRB)

F/0 F/0 F/0 F/0

V/I5 V/5 D/3 V/5

3 V/4 D/2 D/4

D/2 4 DA D/3

V/5 V/5 5 D/3

V/I5 V/5 V/5 6

V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5

Referee: PODEANU Radu (ROU)

V/5 V/5 V/I5 vi5 /0

2 D/2 V/5 vi5 /0

VI3 3 V/I5 vi5 /0

D/3 D/2 4 Vvi5 /0

D/2 D/0 D/4 5 /0

F/0 F/0 F/0 F/0 6

D/0 D/0 D/4 D/4 /0

Referee: GEORGIEV Marian (BUL)

1 D/3 D/2 V/5 D/2 D/2

V/5 2

V/5 DA

V/5 V/5 V/I5 V/5

3 V/5 D/4 V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/I5

D/2

F/0

V/5

D/

V/5

D/3

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

F/0

D/3

V/5

V/5

0.67

0.5

0.67

0.33

0.17

0.8

0.2

0.2

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.8

0.4

0.2

0.67

25

30

21

26

22

18

21

21

20

17

30

25

25 -4

22 4

27 -5

22 -9

22 -10

16 5

20 -2

16 5

13 7

23 -6

24 -12

25 -17

20 5
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BUL

SIN

GBR

RUS

Pool12

BUL

TUR

SWE

BUL

HKG

GRE

RUS

LAMBOV Aleksandar
LEE Samson Mun Hou

MAYNARD Calum

LOSEVSKIY Sergey

| Piste6 | 11:30

MIHALEV Todor

KUTLU Mesut

RONNMARK Marcus

CHAVDAROV Jivko

FONG Kiu

TSOKAS Nikolaos

KALININ Alexey

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

D/2

V/5

V/I5

D2

V5

D/2

D/3

D/2

D/0

D/2

V5

D/4

D/2

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/4

V/I5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

Referee: RACKOVIC Nikola (SRB)

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/I5

D2

V5

D/3

DA

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

D/0

D/3

D/4

D/

V/4

V/5

D/

VI3

D/4

V/5

D/0

D/

D/3

D/2

D/2

D/2

DA

D/4

D/3

V/5

0.17

0.5

0.33

0.67

0.33

0.5

0.83

0.5

0.83

17

23

22

22

17

27

28

20

24

29 -12

30 -23

24 -7

22 5

13 15
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FIE'

Tableau of 64
PRYOR Jason

ALIYEV Kanan
JOSHUA KOH I-Jie

KALININ Alexey
DUNCHEV Blagoy

WU Yu Ting

KONTOGIANNIS Alexand...

FREILICH Yuval Shalom
CAPALDO Daniel

VILCEANU Victor
GASCON Willian

GUBIN Nikita
MIHALEV Todor

TARDI Otto
RAMIREZ Yeisser

HERZBERG Fabian
NUNEZ Pablo

CHAVDAROQV Jivko
DE SEPIBUS Severin

CHUANG Po Yu
LEE Samson Mun Hou

GONZALEZ Rodrigo
DOBREV Deyan

STEIS Lukas

HERNANDEZ Eduardo N...

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Stam...
SERRA Solt

CHEN Tsung Lin
DRAGOMIR Liviu

RODRIGUEZ John Ediso...

HERPE Ido

KARADENIZ Okan
LOSEVSKIY Sergey

LIMARDO Jesus
TODOROV Ivan

BEAUMONT Edward
BRATTON Benjamin

FONG Kiu
LEIVADAROS Petros

PIRVAN Marin Dorian
NICKEL Rolf

DIKOV Plamen
MARINOV Kiril

RONNMARK Marcus
HADZIC Alen

VON DER OSTEN Frede...
KARAKOLIS Kosmas

TSOKAS Nikolaos
ANIL Murtaza Berkan

XYNOS Nikolaos
DURMUSHLJISKY Dianko

TING Hong Kai
BRINCK-CROTEAU Max...

ZAFIROV Ivan
MAYNARD Calum

GONZALEZ TABORDA W...

LELION Jean

KARKALIK Matej
AMPALOV Georges

JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron ...

USA
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MAS

RUS
BUL

TPE
GRE

ISR
Sul

ROU
VEN

RUS
BUL

ROU
USA

GER
CHI

BUL
Sul

TPE
SIN

CHI
BUL

SVK
VEN

GRE
HUN

TPE
ROU

COL

ISR

TUR
RUS

VEN
BUL

GBR
USA

HKG
GRE

ROU
CHI

BUL
BUL

SWE
USA

DEN
GRE

GRE
TUR

GRE
BUL

TPE
CAN

BUL
GBR

coL
CAN

SVK
GRE

VEN

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event
Tournoi satellite Sofia 12.03.16 S E M |
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
PRYOR Jason USA V/15
p/i2  JOSHUAKOH I-Jie MAS  D/10
V/15 PRYOR Jason USA V/15
V/15 KALININ Alexey RUS D/11
D/7  KALININ Alexey RUS V/15
pD/11 KONTOGIANNIS Alexand... GRE  D/12
V/15 PRYOR Jason
V/15 RAMIREZ Yeisser
D/5  FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR V/15
D/i2  GASCON Willian VEN D/8
V/15 FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR D/12
V/15 RAMIREZ Yeisser USA V/15
D/9  GUBIN Nikita RUS D/14
D/9 RAMIREZ Yeisser USA V/15
V/15
V/15
D/6  HERZBERG Fabian GER V/15
v/15 CHAVDAROV Jivko BUL D/12
D/12 HERZBERG Fabian GER V/15
V/15 CHUANG Po Yu TPE D9
D/6  CHUANG Po Yu TPE V/15
v/15 GONZALEZ Rodrigo CHI D/9
D/10 HERZBERG Fabian
V/15 RODRIGUEZ John Ediso...
D/7  STEIS Lukas SVK  D/14
D/9  SERRA Solt HUN V/15
V/15 SERRA Solt HUN  D/12
D/7 RODRIGUEZ John Ediso... COL V/15
V/15  DRAGOMIR Liviu ROU D/12
RODRIGUEZ John Ediso... COL V/15
HERPE Ido ISR V/15
v/15 KARADENIZ Okan TUR D7
D/9 HERPE Ido ISR V/15
v/15 LIMARDO Jesus VEN D/10
D/6  LIMARDO Jesus VEN V/15
v/15 BEAUMONT Edward GBR D/4
D/11 HERPE Ido
V/15 FONG Kiu
D/5 FONG Kiu HKG V/11
p/13  NICKEL Rolf CHI  D/10
V/15 FONG Kiu HKG V/15
D1 HADZIC Alen USA D7
V/15  MARINOV Kiril BUL D/4
p/11  HADZIC Alen USA V/15
V/15
V/15
D/9 VON DER OSTEN Frede... DEN V/15
D/i0  ANIL Murtaza Berkan TUR D/8
V/15 VON DER OSTEN Frede... DEN V/15
V/15 BRINCK-CROTEAU Max... CAN  D/7
D/11 XYNOS Nikolaos GRE D/9
D/9  BRINCK-CROTEAU Max.. CAN  V/15
V/15 VON DER OSTEN Frede...
D/12 LELION Jean
V/15  MAYNARD Calum GBR D/10
p/7  LELION Jean CAN V/15
V/15 LELION Jean CAN V/13
D10 JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron ... VEN D/12
V/15  AMPALOV Georges GRE D/4
JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron ... VEN V/15

GER

USA D/11

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/12

HKG V/15

DEN V/15

D/10
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Tableau of 8

PRYOR Jason
RAMIREZ Yeisser

HERZBERG Fabian

RODRIGUEZ John Ediso...

HERPE Ido
FONG Kiu

VON DER OSTEN Frede...

LELION Jean

USA
USA

GER
CoL

ISR
HKG

DEN
CAN
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon
Tournoi satellite Sofia 12.03.16 S E
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Semi-finals Fina
D/11
V/15  RAMIREZ Yeisser USA V/15
D/9 RODRIGUEZ John Ediso... COL D/13
V/15 RAMIREZ Yeisser USA
D/12 VON DER OSTEN Frede... DEN
V/15  FONG Kiu HKG  D/7
v/15 VONDER OSTEN Frede.. DEN V/15
D/10

V/15
D/10

Type
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